e Lunch Menu oone

EXETER

Main Course

Main Course

Main Course

Main Course

Main Course

V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF
BBQ Chicken served Cottage Pie Roast Loin of Pasta Bolognese with Battered Cod
with Corn on the Cob 7TADH Pork and Apple Sauce Garlic Bread 27
V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V¥ VG GF DF
Five Bean Chilli v Halloumi Fajita v Roasted Vegetable v Crispy Vegetable Vegetable Biryani with
ABH 27 Wellington 247 Fritter and Salsa 247 Raita 7
V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF
Cheese Omelette [V Vegan Sausage [V Mac N Cheese [V Creamy leek Pesto & V] Baked Potato with V]
47 Roll 2 27 Squash Pie 247 Cheesy Beans 7
Sides Sides Sides Sides Sides
V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF
Herbed Salad Potatoes [/ Mash Potato v Roast Potatoes v Pasta Oven Fries v
47
V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF
Charred Broccoli v vl V] V] Hispi Cabbage v vl V] V] Cauliflower Cheese 2 Sweetcorn V1 V] V] V] Baked Beans V1 vl vl v
27
V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF
Buttered Courgettes v Peas v Baton Carrots v Green Beans Peas v
7
Dessert Dessert Dessert Dessert Dessert
V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF
Fresh Fruit v Fresh Fruit v Fresh Fruit v Fresh Fruit Fresh Fruit v
V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF
Fruit Yogurt Fruit Yogurt Fruit Yogurt Fruit Yogurt Fruit Yogurt
7 7 7
V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF V VG GF DF
Jam and Coconut v Carrot Cake v Apple and Blackberry v Chocolate Brownie Strawberry Shortbread
Sponge 2 247 Crumble 247 247 o

KE¥: V = Vegetarian VG = Vegan GF = Gluten Free DF = Dairy Free Jacket Potato, Salad Bar, Packed Lunch (must be pre-ordered), Fresh Fruit & Yoghurt

ALLERGENS (using FSA codes): Celery’, Cereals (Gluten) 2, Eggs*, Fish®, Milk7, Mustard®, Nuts™, Peanuts", Sesame Seeds ', Soya', Sulphites™
INTOLLERANCES: Tomato Products”, Capiscum Products®, Soft Fruit Products®, BeefP, Aubergine®, AppleF, Oranges®, Onion", Pork"?
Please be aware we use all types of feeds in our kitchens. We have eliminated Palm Oil ingredients where currently possible. Substitute menus are available but may be an additional charge.
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